1. Record Nr.

Autore
Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa
ISBN

Edizione
Descrizione fisica
Collana

Disciplina
Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico
Note generali

Nota di bibliografia
Nota di contenuto

Sommario/riassunto

UNINA9910139014203321

Aldridge Irene <1975->

High-frequency trading : a practical guide to algorithmic strategies and
trading systems / / Irene Aldridge

Hoboken, N.J., : Wiley, 2013

9781118416822
1118416821
9781119203803
1119203805
9781299464964
1299464963
9781118420119
111842011X

[2nd ed.]
1 online resource (322 p.)
Wiley trading series

332.64

Investment analysis

Portfolio management
Securities

Electronic trading of securities
Analisi financera

Gestio de cartera

Valors

Llibres electronics

Inglese

Materiale a stampa

Monografia

Includes index.

Includes bibliographical references and index.

Preface -- Acknowledgments -- How modern markets differ from those
past -- Technological innovations, systems, and hft -- Market
microstructure, orders, and limit order books -- High-frequency data

-- End of chapter questions -- About the author -- About the website

-- Index.

A fully revised second edition of the best guide to high-frequency
trading High-frequency trading is a difficult, but profitable, endeavor



that can generate stable profits in various market conditions. But solid
footing in both the theory and practice of this discipline are essential to
success. Whether you're an institutional investor seeking a better
understanding of high-frequency operations or an individual investor
looking for a new way to trade, this book has what you need to make
the most of your time in today's dynamic markets. Building on the
success of the original edition



