

1. Record Nr.	UNINA9910139014203321
Autore	Aldridge Irene <1975->
Titolo	High-frequency trading : a practical guide to algorithmic strategies and trading systems // Irene Aldridge
Pubbl/distr/stampa	Hoboken, N.J., : Wiley, 2013
ISBN	9781118416822 1118416821 9781119203803 1119203805 9781299464964 1299464963 9781118420119 111842011X
Edizione	[2nd ed.]
Descrizione fisica	1 online resource (322 p.)
Collana	Wiley trading series
Disciplina	332.64
Soggetti	Investment analysis Portfolio management Securities Electronic trading of securities Anàlisi finançera Gestió de cartera Valors Llibres electrònics
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Note generali	Includes index.
Nota di bibliografia	Includes bibliographical references and index.
Nota di contenuto	Preface -- Acknowledgments -- How modern markets differ from those past -- Technological innovations, systems, and hft -- Market microstructure, orders, and limit order books -- High-frequency data -- End of chapter questions -- About the author -- About the website -- Index.
Sommario/riassunto	A fully revised second edition of the best guide to high-frequency trading High-frequency trading is a difficult, but profitable, endeavor

that can generate stable profits in various market conditions. But solid footing in both the theory and practice of this discipline are essential to success. Whether you're an institutional investor seeking a better understanding of high-frequency operations or an individual investor looking for a new way to trade, this book has what you need to make the most of your time in today's dynamic markets. Building on the success of the original edition
